

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 371 954 400"><u>C528 No.392 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1246 439"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 443 1485 524">Mr. Vikas Singh Yadav, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="794 555 1465 589">Mr. S.C. Dumka, A.G.A. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="699 620 1485 824">At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter on 01.10.2024, so as to enable him to file the statements recorded under Section 161 of the Code.</p> <p data-bbox="1054 898 1465 931">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1182 936 1318 965">18.09.2024</p> <p data-bbox="699 965 730 987">RV</p>