

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	10.03.2025		C528 No. 392 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u> Mr. Vikas Singh Yadav, learned counsel for the revisionist. 2. Mr. Deepak Bisht, learned DAG with Mr. Devendra Singh, learned AGA for the State. 3. Urgency application (IA No.2 of 2025) stands disposed of. 4. Put up on 26.03.2025. 5. Meanwhile, State will file statement recorded under Section 161 Cr.P.C. (Alok Mahra, J.) 10.03.2025 BS